Minoa-Chittenango Ride
19 Miles

Start/Finish X
MinoaE. S.

_‘th\(og

\Y

{uscarora

Y@\
Chittenango

SEG | DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 | EXIT SCHOOL, R - MAIN ST. 0.0
0.3 | L-EASTAVE. 0.3
0.8 | L-N.MANLIUS RD. 1.1
0.4 | R-KIRKVILLE RD. 1.5
1.7 | R-N.KIRKVILLE RD. 3.2
0.5| L-POOLSBROOKRD. 3.7
24 | L-KINDERHOOKRD. 6.1
23 | R-BOLIVAR RD 8.4
1.0 | R-TUSCARORARD 9.4
16| R-RT.5 11.0
1.1 R-RT. 290 12.1
1.4 | R-KIRKVILLE RD 13.5
1.4 | L-SAINTSVILLE RD 14.9
2.8 | R-COSTELLO PKWY. (MINOA RD)| 17.7
1.0 | FINISH AT SCHOOL 18.7

DAGA

CYCLING CLUB INC.
Min-3



